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374
684
664
461
405
445
449
666
456
432
418
460
671
425
421
691
455
424
440
457
692
524
444
464
419
450
670
406
687
404
441
447
370
414
695
685
694
688
372
429
682
402
420
435
403
673
375
413
428
427
443
431
415
686
462
668
430
463
681

BRUNO GABRIEL S.DE OLIVEIRA
VALDECIR MAR MILHOME

ROBERTO CARLOS F. DE SOUZA
ODAIR JOSE DE SOUZA CASTRO
CLAUDIO JOSE DOS SANTOS

LUIZ HENRIQUE PEREIRA

MARCIO ANTONIO SOUZA SILVA
ROBERTO SATIRO RUANO

MATHEUS MARTINS DA SILVA

JOSE DIAS DA SILVA FILHO

ELOIR DE OLIVEIRA NUNES
MOISANIEL ALEX VENERIO

RUBENS ALVES DOS SANTOS

IVONEI LOURENCO DE SOUZA
GILMAR CRUZ

GABRIEL MANTOVANI

MATHEUS DO CARMO.

HENRY DE MELO CRUZ

LUCIANO DA SILVA DE ALMEIDA
MAURICIO LAURENTINO DA SILVA
ANTONIO RODRIGO FELICIO SANTIAGO
BRAULIO JUNIOR LIMA DE GOIS

LUIS GUSTAVO OLIVEIRA

PAULO ROBERTO JULIANI

FERNANDO PEREIRA PINAFFI
MARCOS JOSE DA SILVA

RONDINELLI APARECIDO PEREIRA DA SILVA
CLAUDIO VINICIUS DE OLIVEIRA
WAGNER VIRGINIO RIBEIRO
CLAUDIMIR MONTEIRO GIMENES
LUCIANO GERALDO

MARCELO SILVA FERREIRA

ANDRE HENRIQUE LOPES

DIONATAN DIEGO DOS SANTOS
GABRIEL HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA SILVA
VALDEIR FERMINO

BRUNO PEROSSO

WILSON CESAR DE OLIVEIRA
ANTONIO JOSE FERNANDES

JOAO FRANCISCO DO CARMO CAMPOS
THIAGO DONATO PEREIRA RODRIGUES
CARLOS HENRIQUE CORREA DA CRUZ
FRANCISCO CARLOS PEREIRA DA SILVA.
LEONARDO MOREIRA
CLARISMUNDO

SEBASTIAO FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
ACRINEU RIBEIRO

DENEBER HERNANDES FRAGOSO
JOAO DIAS

JANILSON DE OLIVEIRA

LUIS ALBERTO FERNANDES

JOSE AILTON DOS SANTOS

EDUARDO GUILHERME DE SOUZA
VITOR HUGO PEREIRA DE MORAIS
OTAVIO SILVEIRA GIMENES
RODRIGO OKAMOTO DE MELO

JOAO GABRIEL ALVES MARNELLI
PAULO RICARDO GOMES

THIAGO ALVES VIEIRA

1° Cross Cana Adventure 5K

5K MASC
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.
M 22 M1624 -
M 48 M4549 -
M 37 M3539 -
M 39 M3539 -
M 43 M4044 -
M 30 M3034 1
M 46 M4549 1
M 40 M4044 1
M 25 M2529 1
M 47 M4549 2
M 43 M4044 2
M 50 M5054 1
M 51 M5054 2
M 29 M2529 2
M 42 M4044 3
M 28 M2529 3
M 45 M4549 3
M 14 MO0015 1
M 42 M4044 4
M 35 M3539 1
M 40 M4044 5
M 26 M2529 4
M 16 M1624 1
M 50 M5054 3
M 36 M3539 2
M 50 M5054 4
M 34 M3034 2
M 34 M3034 3
M 38 M3539 3
M 48 M4549 4
M 53 M5054 5
M 42 M4044 6
M 28 M2529 5
M 29 M2529 6
M 16 M1624 2
M 52 M5054 6
M 28 M2529 7
M 33 M3034 4
M 58 M5559 1
M 28 M2529 8
M 38 M3539 4
M 48 M4549 5
M 61 M6064 1
M 21 M1624 3
M 60 M6064 2
M 70 M6599 1
M 60 M6064 3
M 38 M3539 5
M 66 M6599 2
M 51 M5054 7
M 65 M6599 3
M 53 M5054 8
M 39 M3539 6
M 38 M3539 7
M 10 MO0015 2
M 41 M4044 7
M 36 M3539 8
M 32 M3034 5
M 35 M3539 9

Equipe
TARUMA RUNNERS
RUNNERS TARABAI

PE VERMELHO
CRAZY4RUN
TARUMA RUNNERS
PE VERMELHO-FIT RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
CRAZY4RUN
PE VERMELHO-DW GYN
EQUIPE CAVEIRAS GARCA
PARAGUACU RUNNER
PE VERMELHO

PE VERMELHO
CRAZY4RUN
GM RUNNING
FAMILY RUN
CROSS RUNNING

TARUMA RUNNERS
CROSS CANA
TARUMA RUNNERS

RUNNERS TARABAI
RUNNERS TARABAI
TARUMA RUNNERS
RUNNERS TARABAI
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
LIFE RUNNERS
PE VERMELHO - MAHI CROSS
GABRIEL MONTOVANI
PE VERMELHO
PE VERMELHO
PP RUNNING
BODY EVOLUTION STUDIO
PP RUNNING

PE VERMELHO
FAMILY RUN

CROSS RUNNING
LIFE RUNNERS
FAMILY RUN
RUNNERS TARABAI
PE VEREMLHO
PE VERMELHO
TARUMA RUNNERS
PE VERMELHO
PE VERMELHO - POWER
PE VERMELHO
TARUMA RUNNERS
KMZ PILATES
MAGOO
LIFE RUNNERS

TARUMA RUNNERS

TVCOM RUNNING
www.tvcomrunning.com.br

Bruto

00:16:56.076
00:18:49.796
00:19:08.752
00:19:30.094
00:19:37.930
00:19:44.246
00:19:46.377
00:19:52.828
00:20:05.736
00:20:17.720
00:20:47.530
00:20:54.641
00:21:09.627
00:21:16.010
00:21:19.526
00:21:24.710
00:21:31.517
00:21:53.815
00:22:00.467
00:22:24.173
00:22:37.450
00:22:38.505
00:22:42.706
00:22:51.534
00:23:02.533
00:23:11.585
00:23:28.886
00:23:29.728
00:23:30.297
00:23:37.178
00:23:42.487
00:24:31.325
00:24:46.612
00:24:47.899
00:24:51.580
00:24:51.928
00:25:11.143
00:25:43.825
00:26:30.837
00:26:33.433
00:26:34.695
00:27:11.263
00:27:17.594
00:27:25.975
00:27:29.207
00:28:19.862
00:28:20.388
00:28:55.804
00:29:04.209
00:29:22.914
00:30:51.231
00:30:52.128
00:31:01.529
00:31:08.142
00:31:48.701
00:34:05.773
00:34:23.977
00:35:27.145
00:35:40.323

Liquido

00:16:56.076
00:18:49.796
00:19:08.752
00:19:30.094
00:19:36.930
00:19:44.246
00:19:46.377
00:19:52.828
00:20:05.736
00:20:09.720
00:20:46.530
00:20:54.641
00:21:09.627
00:21:15.010
00:21:19.526
00:21:24.710
00:21:30.517
00:21:49.815
00:21:55.467
00:22:24.173
00:22:35.450
00:22:37.505
00:22:39.706
00:22:51.534
00:23:01.533
00:23:11.585
00:23:25.886
00:23:25.728
00:23:29.297
00:23:32.178
00:23:41.487
00:24:28.325
00:24:45.612
00:24:47.899
00:24:50.580
00:24:51.928
00:25:10.143
00:25:41.825
00:26:27.837
00:26:22.433
00:26:29.695
00:27:07.263
00:27:17.594
00:27:20.975
00:27:26.207
00:28:11.862
00:28:17.388
00:28:53.804
00:29:01.209
00:29:22.914
00:30:45.231
00:30:52.128
00:30:58.529
00:30:54.142
00:31:42.701
00:34:00.773
00:34:21.977
00:35:22.145
00:35:37.323
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